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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J1110B
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 118085

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 6

Charge Amts Property ID

Kimberly D Scott

41 Arlington Ave W Apt 307
St Paul MN 55117-3845
*1175 EARL ST
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 5/26/2011

EASTVILLE HEIGHTS LOT 30 BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **

Boarding Up

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$33.90 28-29-22-21-0029
$115.00

$20.00
$5.00

$173.90

Federal Home Loan Mtg Corp
5000 Plano Pkwy

Carrollton TX 75010-4900
*606 EDMUND AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 5/26/2011

SMITHS SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 12,
STINSONS DIVISION OF ST. PAUL,
MINN. W 1/2 OF LOT 42 BLK 12

** PLEASE NOTE **

Boarding Up

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$11.95 36-29-23-23-0163
$115.00

$20.00
$5.00

$151.95

Nicholas Bartyzal

20539 Camden Ct
Farmington MN 55024-7142
*806 EDMUND AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 5/26/2011

SYNDICATE NO. 2 ADDITION LOT 2
BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **

Boarding Up

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$33.90 35-29-23-13-0059
$115.00

$20.00
$5.00

$173.90

Yong Yia Vue

957 Reaney Ave

Saint Paul MN 55106-3837
*920 FOREST ST
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 5/26/2011

AUDITOR'S SUBDIVISION NO. 7 ST.
PAUL, MINN. LOT 11 BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **

Boarding Up

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$21.95 28-29-22-31-0112
$115.00

$20.00
$5.00

$161.95

Deutsche Bank Nat Trustee

Co Countrywide Home Loans Inc

7105 Corporate Dr

Plano TX 75024-4100
*203 GENESEE ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 5/26/2011

EDMUND RICE'S SECOND ADDITION
TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 19
BLK 6

** PLEASE NOTE **

Boarding Up

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$33.90 30-29-22-43-0080
$115.00

$20.00
$5.00

$173.90
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