14:35:16 6/15/2011	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: J1110B Assmt: 118085 Resolution #:		Manager: TJT	Page 6
<u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	<b>Property Description</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	Unit Rate	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	<b>Property ID</b>
Kimberly D Scott	EASTVILLE HEIGHTS LOT 30 BLK 4	Boarding Up		33.90	\$33.90	28-29-22-21-0029
41 Arlington Ave W Apt 307		DSI Admin Fee	1.00	115.00	\$115.00	
St Paul MN 55117-3845		Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
*1175 EARL ST		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 6				_	\$173.90	
*Pending as of: 5/26/2011		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***			
-	** PLEASE NOTE **					
Federal Home Loan Mtg Corp	SMITHS SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 12,	Boarding Up			<u> </u>	36-29-23-23-0163
5000 Plano Pkwy	STINSONS DIVISION OF ST. PAUL,	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	115.00	\$115.00	30-29-23-23-0103
Carrollton TX 75010-4900	MINN. W 1/2 OF LOT 42 BLK 12	Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*606 EDMUND AVE				=	\$151.95	
*Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***		\$131.93	
*Pending as of: 5/26/2011	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	SYNDICATE NO. 2 ADDITION LOT 2	Boarding Up				
Nicholas Bartyzal 20539 Camden Ct	BLK 4	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	115.00	\$115.00	35-29-23-13-0059
		Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
Farmington MN 55024-7142		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*806 EDMUND AVE				=	\$173.90	
*Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***		\$175.90	
*Pending as of: 5/26/2011	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
<u>Yong Yia Vue</u> <u> </u>	AUDITOR'S SUBDIVISION NO. 7 ST.	Boarding Up		21.95	\$21.95	28-29-22-31-0112
957 Reaney Ave	PAUL, MINN. LOT 11 BLK 3	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	115.00	\$115.00	
Saint Paul MN 55106-3837		Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
*920 FOREST ST		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 6				=	\$161.95	
*Pending as of: 5/26/2011		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***			
-	** PLEASE NOTE **					
Deutsche Bank Nat Trustee	EDMUND RICE'S SECOND ADDITION	Boarding Up		33.90	\$33.90	30-29-22-43-0080
Co Countrywide Home Loans Inc	TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 19	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	115.00	\$115.00	
7105 Corporate Dr	BLK 6	Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
Plano TX 75024-4100		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*203 GENESEE ST				=	\$173.90	
*Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpayer *	***			
*Pending as of: 5/26/2011						
	** PLEASE NOTE **					